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From iPod: * FSL reunion 2007

50 songs, 3.3 hours, 218.3 MB

Name Time Album Artist

—_

Something in the Air 3:58 Hollywood Dream Thunderclap Newman

2 He Ain't Heavy, He's My Brother 4:14 Legends [CD 2 (3)] The Hollies
3 Bridge Over Troubled Water 4:57 Bridge Over Troubled Water Simon & Garfunkel
4 The Tears Of A Clown 2:59 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 2) Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
5 Black Night 3:26 Legends [CD 3 (3)] Deep Purple
6 Sweet Caroline (Live) [1972 Gree... 4:18 Neil Diamond: His 12 Greatest Hits Neil Diamond
7 Chirpy Chirpy Cheep Cheep 2:57 Middle of the Road: The MediaM... Middle of the Road
8 GetltOn 4:26 Electric Warrior [Japan Bonus Tra... T. Rex
9 Won't Get Fooled Again 8:33 Who's Next The Who
10 Maggie May 5:14 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1) Rod Stewart
11 I'd Like To Teach The World To Sing 2:33 Beg, Steal Or Borrow The New Seekers
12 Have You Seen Her 4:47 Golden Legends: R&B Ballads The Chi-Lites
13 Baby, I'm a want you 2:23 The Best Of Bread Bread
14 Vincent 4:04 American Pie Don McLean
15 All Right Now 4:15 The Free Story Free
16 Sylvia's Mother 3:51 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1) Dr. Hook
17 All The Young Dudes 3:33 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1) Mott The Hoople
18 Crazy Horses 2:33 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1) The Osmonds
19 Crocodile Rock 3:56 Greatest Ever | - Seventies (Disc 1) Elton John
20 You're So Vain 4:17 The Best Seventies Album In The... Carly Simon
21 Drift Away 4:03 Pop Anthology 1973 Dobie Gray
22 Blockbuster 3:13 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1) Sweet
23 Sylvia 3:34 Focus - Hocus Pocus, The Best...  Focus

24 Roll Over Beethoven 5:37 Livin' Thing Electric Light Orchestra

25 Whiskey In The Jar 3:43 Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1) Thin Lizzy

26
27
28

Killing Me Softly With His Song
Cum On Feel The Noize

See My Baby Jive

4:48
4:29
4:58

Softly With These Songs

The Best Seventies Album In The...

The Best Seventies Album In The...

Roberta Flack
Slade
Roy Wood & Wizzard

29 Albatross 3:15 Greatest Hits Fleetwood Mac
30 You Are The Sunshine Of My Life 2:56 Song Review Stevie Wonder
31 The Free Electric Band 3:25 It Never Rains In Southern Califo... Albert Hammond
32 Caroline 4:19 Rockers Rollin' - Quo in Time 197... Status Quo

33 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road 3:13 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road Elton John

34 The Show Must Go On 2:49 The Best Seventies Album In The... Leo Sayer
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From iPod: *_FSL_reunion_2007

Name

The Air That | Breathe
When Will | See You Again
Hang On In There, Baby

| Got The Music In Me

You're The First, The Last, My Ev...

You Ain't Seen Nothing Yet
Bye Bye Baby (Baby Goodbye)
I'm Not In Love

The Hustle

Sailing

Imagine

Wide Eyed And Legless
Take It To The Limit

Show Me The Way

You To Me Are Everything
Don't Go Breaking My Heart

Time
4:01
3:02
3:22
5:00
4:35
3:31
2:52
5:54
4:04
4:38
3:04
3:59
4:49
4:35
3:21
4:33

Album

The Best Seventies Album In The...
Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 2)
Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 3)
The Very Best Of ...

Barry White's Greatest Hits
Greatest Ever | - Seventies (Disc 1)
Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)
The Best Seventies Album In The...
Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 2)
Atlantic Crossing

Lennon Legend: The Very Best O...
Greatest Ever | - Seventies (Disc 3)
The Very Best Of The Eagles
Frampton Comes Alive

The Best Seventies Album In The...

The Very Best Of ...
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Artist

The Hollies

The Three Degrees
Jonny Bristol

Kiki Dee

Barry White
Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Bay City Rollers

10cc

Van McCoy

Rod Stewart

John Lennon

Andy Fairweather-Low
The Eagles

Peter Frampton

The Real Thing

Kiki Dee



