

From iPod: *_FSL_reunion_2007 50 songs, 3.3 hours, 218.3 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Something in the Air	3:58	Hollywood Dream	Thunderclap Newman
2	He Ain't Heavy, He's My Brother	4:14	Legends [CD 2 (3)]	The Hollies
3	Bridge Over Troubled Water	4:57	Bridge Over Troubled Water	Simon & Garfunkel
4	The Tears Of A Clown	2:59	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 2)	Smokey Robinson & The Miracles
5	Black Night	3:26	Legends [CD 3 (3)]	Deep Purple
6	Sweet Caroline (Live) [1972 Gree	4:18	Neil Diamond: His 12 Greatest Hits	Neil Diamond
7	Chirpy Cheep Cheep	2:57	Middle of the Road: The MediaM	Middle of the Road
8	Get It On	4:26	Electric Warrior [Japan Bonus Tra	T. Rex
9	Won't Get Fooled Again	8:33	Who's Next	The Who
10	Maggie May	5:14	Greatest Ever! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Rod Stewart
11	I'd Like To Teach The World To Sing	2:33	Beg, Steal Or Borrow	The New Seekers
12	Have You Seen Her	4:47	Golden Legends: R&B Ballads	The Chi-Lites
13	Baby, I'm a want you	2:23	The Best Of Bread	Bread
14	Vincent	4:04	American Pie	Don McLean
15	All Right Now	4:15	The Free Story	Free
16	Sylvia's Mother	3:51	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Dr. Hook
17	All The Young Dudes	3:33	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Mott The Hoople
18	Crazy Horses	2:33	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	The Osmonds
19	Crocodile Rock	3:56	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Elton John
20	You're So Vain	4:17	The Best Seventies Album In The	Carly Simon
21	Drift Away	4:03	Pop Anthology 1973	Dobie Gray
22	Blockbuster	3:13	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Sweet
23	Sylvia	3:34	Focus - Hocus Pocus, The Best	Focus
24	Roll Over Beethoven	5:37	Livin' Thing	Electric Light Orchestra
25	Whiskey In The Jar	3:43	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Thin Lizzy
26	Killing Me Softly With His Song	4:48	Softly With These Songs	Roberta Flack
27	Cum On Feel The Noize	4:29	The Best Seventies Album In The	Slade
28	See My Baby Jive	4:58	The Best Seventies Album In The	Roy Wood & Wizzard
29	Albatross	3:15	Greatest Hits	Fleetwood Mac
30	You Are The Sunshine Of My Life	2:56	Song Review	Stevie Wonder
31	The Free Electric Band	3:25	It Never Rains In Southern Califo	Albert Hammond
32	Caroline	4:19	Rockers Rollin' - Quo in Time 197	Status Quo
33	Goodbye Yellow Brick Road	3:13	Goodbye Yellow Brick Road	Elton John
34	The Show Must Go On	2:49	The Best Seventies Album In The	Leo Sayer



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
35	The Air That I Breathe	4:01	The Best Seventies Album In The	The Hollies
36	When Will I See You Again	3:02	Greatest Ever! - Seventies (Disc 2)	The Three Degrees
37	Hang On In There, Baby	3:22	Greatest Ever! - Seventies (Disc 3)	Jonny Bristol
38	I Got The Music In Me	5:00	The Very Best Of	Kiki Dee
39	You're The First, The Last, My Ev	4:35	Barry White's Greatest Hits	Barry White
40	You Ain't Seen Nothing Yet	3:31	Greatest Ever ! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Bachman-Turner Overdrive
41	Bye Bye Baby (Baby Goodbye)	2:52	Greatest Ever! - Seventies (Disc 1)	Bay City Rollers
42	I'm Not In Love	5:54	The Best Seventies Album In The	10cc
43	The Hustle	4:04	Greatest Ever! - Seventies (Disc 2)	Van McCoy
44	Sailing	4:38	Atlantic Crossing	Rod Stewart
45	Imagine	3:04	Lennon Legend: The Very Best O	John Lennon
46	Wide Eyed And Legless	3:59	Greatest Ever! - Seventies (Disc 3)	Andy Fairweather-Low
47	Take It To The Limit	4:49	The Very Best Of The Eagles	The Eagles
48	Show Me The Way	4:35	Frampton Comes Alive	Peter Frampton
49	You To Me Are Everything	3:21	The Best Seventies Album In The	The Real Thing
50	Don't Go Breaking My Heart	4:33	The Very Best Of	Kiki Dee